
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11 

Week 3 Sunday, September 1, 2024 – Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

We are excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week. To register for one of 
our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. 

Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. 

  

Regards 

AIS Administration 
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8:45 
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Sunday Physics  Islamic ICT Math Biology Support English 

Monday 
Saudi 

History 
Physics English Arabic Islamic Support Math 

Tuesday Math Business 
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English Islamic 
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ry 
ICT Biology Islamic English Support Math 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0

– 
10

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5

– 
13

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English PE Math 
Activity 
Period 

English Chemistry Physics Social 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Words that are used to 

describe human vices 

and virtues infallibility, 

corrupted, salutary, 

despotism, prejudices, 

integrity 

 

Bio: virus- capsid- lytic 

infection- lysogenic 

infection- bacteriophage- 

prophage- retrovirus 
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Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Business Wants vs Needs 

-Research the topic of basic 

economic concepts. Find 

ideas on ‘Look at Wants and 

Needs’. 

First submission 

Monday, 26-Sept-2024 

 

Final submission 

Thursday, 10-Nov-2024 

Social Studies The Renaissance 

- What events led to the 

Renaissance? 

-Effects of the Renaissance 

Features of the Renaissance 

First submission 

Monday, 26-Sept-2024 

 

Final submission 

Thursday, 10-Nov-2024 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 

Investigation 1- Experience 3: Circular and Projectile 

Motion 

(Representing Velocity) 

35  

2 Islamic معنى العقيدة الإسلامية وأركانها وأهميتها: الدرس الأول تاحفظ الآي 9   

3 ICT Chapter 1 :Loops in Javascript 6-8  

4 Math  
Sec 1 :Algebraic Expressions ,Mathematical Models ,

and Real Numbers 
2-5  

5  Biology Lesson 21.1: Viruses 682-683  

6 Support Math Support Session   

7 English 

Unit Video: Boston Tea Party 

Discuss It: In what ways is the concept of “no taxation 

without representation” central to America’s identity as 

a nation?  Anchor Text (Speech): Speech in the 

Convention 

40-51 

 

Essential Question: What 

is the meaning of 

Freedom? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History الدرس الثاني: نشأة التدوين ومصادره + مهمة أدائية للدرس   

2 Physics 

Investigation 1- Experience 3: Circular and Projectile 

Motion 

(Adding Velocities in Two Dimensions) 

 

36 Page 36 (Q.53) 

3 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Rhetorical devices 

Paradox Concession Rhetorical questions Tone 
47  

4 Arabic الجر بحرف الجر   

5 Islamic مصادر تلقي العقيدة الإسلامية: الدرس الثاني  11  

6 Support Arabic Support Session   

7 Math 
Sec 1 :Algebraic Expressions ,Mathematical Models ,

and Real Numbers 
6-9  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Sec 1 :Algebraic Expressions ,Mathematical Models ,

and Real Numbers 
10-15 Page 17 (2,4,6,22,24,28) 

2 Business Unit 1 :The Economy and You 2  

3 Chemistry 
Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials 

Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions 
161-164  

4 Arabic الجر بالإضافة   

5 Support English Support   

6 English Conventions :Syntax and Rhetoric Parallelism 49  

7 Islamic 13 أهل السنة والجماعة في تلقي العقيدة منهج: لثالدرس الثا  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials 

Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions 
161-164  

2 ICT Chapter 1 :Loops in JavaScript 9-12  

3 Biology Lesson 21.1: Viruses 684-685 Do Reading Check P. 683 

4 Islamic 
 منهج أهل السنة والجماعة في تلقي العقيدة: تابع الدرس الثالث

 
  

5 English 

Mode: Argumentative Essay Prompt: Which statement 

do you find most compelling for Americans today: the 

Preamble to the Constitution or the first sentence of 

paragraph three of the Declaration of Independence? 

- Prewrite ideas. 

6 Support Biology Support Session   

7 Math Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation 20-24  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words that are 

used to describe human vices and virtues infallibility, 

corrupted, salutary, despotism, prejudices, integrity 

40  

2 PE Standing on the shoulders   

3 Math Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation 25-27 
Page 30 

(2,4,6,10,12,14,16) 

 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Revising Argumentative Writing Tools  Complete the draft 

6 Chemistry 
Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials 

Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions 
161-164 Question 43 page 163 

7 Physics 

Investigation 1- Experience 3: Circular and Projectile 

Motion 

Physics Workbook 

12  

8 Social Introduction to Research Project (The Renaissance) -  

 


